L-1
L
Nickel Plated Brass LUER FITTINGS,
ADAPTORS and MANIFOLDS
OMEGA’s precision machined adaptors,
connectors, and stopcocks can be easily
integrated with a variety of assemblies
and test apparatus. They are used in
industrial and laboratory applications
where precision Luer-type connectors
are required.
Adaptors
The adaptors provide for secure
connections and easy disconnect
applications for your fluid handling and
Luer fittings needs. The adaptors are
made of 360 Brass-Nickel plated.
	 To Order
	 Model No.	 Description
	 FT-6156	 Hose ends for ¹⁄₈ to ³⁄₁₆" ID tubing to male luer lock
	 FT-6157	 Hose ends for ¹⁄₁₆ to ³⁄₃₂" ID tubing to male luer lock
	 FT-6159	 Hose ends for ¹⁄₁₆ to ³⁄₃₂" ID tubing to female luer
	 FT-6168	 Hose ends for ³⁄₁₆ to ¹⁄₄" ID tubing to female luer
	 FT-6169	 Hose ends for ¹⁄₄ to ⁵⁄₁₆" ID tubing to male luer needle lock
	 FT-6170	 Female luer to male luer
	 FT-6176	 Female luer to male luer lock
	 FT-6178	 Male luer lock to closed end
	 FT-6179	 Female luer lock to closed end
	 FT-6203	 Female luer to screw cap threaded fitting for 0.082" ID tubing
	 FT-6204	 Male luer lock to screw cap threaded fitting for 0.042" ID tubing
	 FT-6132	 Three way “Y” adaptor—all hose ends for ¹⁄₈" to ³⁄₁₆" ID tubing
	 FT-6212	 Female luer to 10 to 32 standard thread
	 To Order
	 Model No.	 Description
	 FT-6270	 6 male luer locks with 0.750" spacing between locks
	 FT-6272	 10 male luer locks with 0.450" spacing between locks
FT Series
Ordering Example: FT-6156, hose ends for ID tubing to male luer lock.
Ordering Example: FT-6270, 6 male luer locks.
FT-6156 FT-6179
FT-6176FT-6204.
All models shown
larger than actual size.
Flushing Mainifolds
Pressure manifolds allow for a miniature
piping system utilizing various Luer
connections. The flushing manifolds
allow liquids to be flushed through
needles, catheters and other components.
The manifolds are made of 360 brass
nickel plated.
FT-6270
L-2
Chrome - Plated Brass Luer Stopcocks
These high quality, leak-proof luer fittings are manufactured
to the ANSI/HIMA MD70.1 standard. The luer stopcocks are
made of Type 360 Brass and are chrome plated. These
stopcocks are easily integrated into assemblies of other
stopcocks, manifolds, adaptors and glass syringes.
Ordering Example: FT-6019, female luer to male luer.
Ordering Example: FT-5157, 50 cc luer lock tip.
Glass Syringes
The jumbo glass syringes meet the highest standards of
accuracy and uniformity and are a staple in laboratory
and industrial applications. The syringes are made of
borosilicate glass for corrosion and heat resistance.
FT-6011FT-6021
All models shown
larger than actual size.
FT-6024
FT-6019
All models
shown smaller
than actual size.
	 To Order
	 One-Way Chrome-Plated Brass Water Tested to 80 psi
	 Model No.	 Description
	 FT-6019	 Female luer to male luer
	 FT-6021	 Female luer to male luer lock
	 FT-6023	 Male luer lock to male luer lock
	 FT-6024	 Hose ends for ¹⁄₁₆ to ³⁄₃₂" ID tubing
	 FT-6025	 Hose ends for ¹⁄₈ to ³⁄₃₂" ID tubing
	 FT-6026	 Hose ends for ³⁄₁₆ to ¹⁄₄" ID tubing
	 FT-6027	 Hose ends for ¹⁄₄ to ⁵⁄₁₆" ID tubing
	 Three-Way Chrome-Plated Brass Water Tested to 80 psi